
 

 

Important Message 

As of 1st January 2016, all students enrolling in a nationally accredited training within St John Ambulance will require a Unique Student Identifier 

(USI). 

A USI is a reference number which will allow an individual’s USI account to be linked to the National Vocation Education and Training (VET) 

Data Collection allowing an individual to see all of their training results from all providers including training units and qualifications. 

All students enrolling in St John Ambulance courses are required to obtain a USI prior to the booking of your course and provide this to St John 

Ambulance. Without a USI being provided St John Ambulance is unable to issue a Statement of Attainment or Qualification certificate. 

A USI and further information can be obtained by visiting the following website. 

http://usi.gov.au 

 
 

 

 

 

 

St John Ambulance Australia ACT 

14 Thesiger Court Deakin ACT 2600 

Phone 02 6282 2399     Fax 02 6282 4566 

Email: coursebookings@stjohnact.com.au 

mailto:coursebookings@stjohnact.com.au


January 2019 Training Schedule 

CPR - $85 
 Course Dates Courses run from 8.30am-12.30pm in Deakin 

 Tuesday 8/1/2019  

 Saturday 12/1/2018  

 Wednesday 23/1/2019  

CPR assessment only - $60 
A short course for experienced first aiders only, which contains online pre-course e-learning and a short face to face review and assessment. 

 Course Dates Courses run from 1.30pm-3.30pm in Deakin 

 Tuesday 8/1/2019  

 Thursday 24/1/2019  

Provide First Aid 2 days - $240 

 Course Dates Courses run from 8.30am-5.30pm in Deakin 

 Thurs-Fri 10/1/2019 – 11/1/2019   

 Mon-Tues 14/1/2019 – 15/1/2019   

 Thurs-Fri 17/1/2019 – 18/1/2019   

 Mon-Tues 21/1/2019 – 22/1/2019   

Provide First Aid assessment only - $120 
A short course for experienced first aiders only, which contains online pre-course e-learning and a short face to face review and assessment. 

 Course Dates Courses run from 8.30am-12.30pm in Deakin 

 Thursday 24/1/2019   

Junior First Aid - $75 
 Course Dates Courses run from 9.00am-4.00pm in Deakin 

 Tuesday 15/1/2019   

 Thursday 17/1/2019   

 Wednesday 23/1/2019   

 Tuesday 29/1/2019   

 Thursday 31/1/2019   

 
 
 

*Please contact 02 6282 2399 to make a booking 

 



Provide First Aid 1 day (previously known as refresher) - $180 
One day Provide First Aid training is a blended approach to training. E-Learning pre-coursework and 1-day face-to-face training. 

 Course Dates Courses run from 8.30am-5.30pm in Deakin 

 Wednesday 2/1/2019   
 Monday 7/1/2019   
 Tuesday 8/1/2019   
 Wednesday 9/1/2019   
 Thursday 10/1/2019   
 Friday 11/1/2019   
 Saturday 12/1/2019   
 Monday 14/1/2019   
 Tuesday 15/1/2019   
 Wednesday 16/1/2019   
 Thursday 17/1/2019   
 Friday 18/1/2019   
 Monday 21/1/2019   
 Tuesday 22/1/2019   
 Thursday 24/1/2019   
 Friday 25/1/2019   
 Tuesday 29/1/2019   
 Wednesday 30/1/2019   
 Thursday 31/1/2019   

Remote Area First Aid - $240 
Provide First Aid needs to be completed before attending this course. Please note if you have completed Provide First Aid in the past 12 

months you can request an exemption by providing a copy of your certificate. 

 Course Dates Courses run from 8.30am-5.30pm in Deakin 

 Thurs-Fri 3/1/2019 – 4/1/2019   
 Sat-Sun 12/1/2019 – 13/1/2019   

Low Voltage Rescue - $99 

 Course Dates Courses run from 8.30am-12.30pm in Deakin 
 Friday 18/1/2019   
 
 

  *Please contact 02 6282 2399 to make a booking 

 
    



Education and Care First Aid with Asthma and Anaphylaxis 1 day - $200 

 Course Dates Courses run from 8.30am-5.30pm in Deakin 

 Saturday 19/1/2019   
Caring For Kids - $110 

 Course Dates Courses run from 9.00am-12.30pm in Deakin 

 Saturday 12/1/2019   
Advanced Resuscitation - $180 

 Course Dates Courses run from 8.30am-5.30pm in Deakin 

 Wednesday 16/1/2019    

Advanced First Aid  with Advanced Resuscitation - $240 
 Course Dates Courses run from 8.30am-5.30pm in Deakin 

 Wed-Thurs 23/1/2019 – 24/1/2019    

Manage First Aid Resources - $150 

 Course Dates Courses run from 8.30am-12.30pm in Deakin 
 Friday 25/1/2019  

Occupational First Aid - $500 
This course combines Provide First Aid, Advanced First Aid with Advanced Resuscitation and Manage First Aid Resources. 

 Course Dates Courses run from 8.30am-5.30pm in Deakin 

 Tues-Fri 22/1/2019 – 25/1/2019    

   *Please contact 02 6282 2399 to make a booking 

 
      
      
      
      
      

 


